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13.440,92

N. 7446 - 31/12/2020 1 15/01/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 13.190,92
N. 7449 - 31/12/2020 2 15/01/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 13.090,92
N.     32 - 05/01/2021 3 15/01/2021 3 150,00 Gen. Alimentari 12.940,92
N.   157 - 11/01/2021 4 15/01/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 12.840,92
N.     72 - 08/01/2021 5 18/01/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 12.740,92
N.   332 - 18/01/2021 6 22/01/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 12.540,92
N.   340 - 18/01/2021 7 22/01/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 12.440,92
N.   373 - 19/01/2021 8 22/01/2021 7 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 12.190,92
N.   291 - 15/01/2021 9 22/01/2021 3 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 12.090,92
N.   291 - 15/01/2021 10 22/01/2021 3 50,00 FARMACIA 12.040,92
N. 7448 - 31/12/2020 11 22/01/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 11.790,92
N.   372 - 19/01/2021 12 22/01/2021 1 50,00 FARMACIA 11.740,92
N.     10 - 04/01/2021 13 29/012021 3 150,00 Gen. Alimentari 11.590,92
N.   473 - 22/01/2021 14 29/01/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 11.390,92
N.   600 - 28/01/2021 15 05/02/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 11.190,92
N.   704 - 02/02/2021 16 05/02/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 11.090,92
N.   959 - 10/02/2021 17 12/02/2021 1 50,00 Gen. Alimentari 11.040,92
N.   982 - 11/02/2021 18 22/02/2021 7 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 10.840,92
N.   982 - 11/02/2021 19 22/02/2021 7 50,00 FARMACIA 10.790,92
N. 1207 - 22/02/2021 20 03/03/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 10.690,92
N. 1305 - 25/02/2021 21 04/03/2021 5 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 10.490,92
N. 1305 - 25/02/2021 22 04/03/2021 5 50,00 FARMACIA 10.440,92
N. 1334 - 26/02/2021 23 04/03/2021 1 50,00 Gen. Alimentari 10.390,92
N. 1376 - 01/03/2021 24 10/03/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 10.190,92
N. 1447 - 04/03/2021 25 12/03/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 10.090,92
N. 1448 - 04/03/2021 26 12/03/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 9.890,92
N. 1522 - 08/03/2021 27 12/03/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 9.640,92
N. 1632 - 11/03/2021 28 19/03/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 9.440,92
N. 1693 - 15/03/2021 29 19/03/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 9.340,92
N. 1760 - 17/03/2021 30 19/03/2021 3 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 9.240,92
N. 1760 - 17/03/2021 31 19/03/2021 3 50,00 FARMACIA 9.190,92
N. 1824 - 22/03/2021 32 26/03/2021 7 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 8.990,92
N. 1824 - 22/03/2021 33 26/03/2021 7 50,00 FARMACIA 8.940,92
N. 1825 - 22/03/2021 34 26/03/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 8.740,92
N. 1582 - 10/03/2021 35 26/03/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 8.490,92
N.   474 - 22/01/2021 36 26/03/2021 6 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 8.240,92
N. 1948 - 26/03/2021 37 02/04/2021 8 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 7.990,92
N. 1949 - 26/03/2021 38 02/04/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 7.890,92
N. 1996 - 29/03/2021 39 02/04/2021 1 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 7.790,92
N. 2065 - 01/03/2021 40 02/04/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 7.540,92
N. 2021 - 30/03/2021 41 02/04/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 7.440,92
N. 2152 - 06/04/2021 42 12/04/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 7.340,92
N. 2187 - 07/04/2021 43 12/04/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 7.140,92
N. 2382 - 15/04/2021 44 19/04/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 6.890,92
N. 2651 - 29/04/2021 45 29/04/2021 3 150,00 Gen. Alimentari 6.740,92
N. 2507 - 21/04/2021 46 30/04/2021 7 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 6.490,92
N. 2523 - 22/04/2021 47 30/04/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 6.390,92
N. 2658 - 29/04/2021 48 06/05/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 6.290,92
N. 2706 - 03/05/2021 49 06/05/2021 3 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 6.190,92
N. 2706 - 03/05/2021 50 06/05/2021 3 50,00 FARMACIA 6.140,92
N. 2812 - 06/05/2021 51 06/05/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 6.040,92
N. 2911 - 10/05/2021 52 14/05/2021 8 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 5.790,92
N. 2187 - 07/04/2021 53 14/05/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 5.590,92
N. 2951 - 11/05/2021 54 14/05/2021 5 150,00 Gen. Alimentari 5.440,92
N. 2978 - 12/05/2021 55 14/05/2021 6 150,00 Gen. Alimentari 5.290,92
N. 3007 - 13/05/2021 56 14/05/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 5.040,92
N. 3026 - 13/05/2021 57 21/05/2021 1 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 4.940,92
N. 3118 - 19/05/2021 58 21/05/2021 7 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 4.740,92
N. 3119 - 19/05/2021 59 21/05/2021 1 50,00 Gen. Alimentari 4.690,92
N. 3118 - 19/05/2021 60 21/05/2021 7 50,00 FARMACIA 4.640,92
N. 3282 - 27/05/2021 61 04/06/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 4.390,92
N. 3238 - 25/05/2021 62 04/06/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 4.290,92
N. 3414 - 03/06/2021 63 11/06/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 4.190,92
N. 3415 - 03/06/2021 64 11/06/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 4.090,92
N. 3530 - 08/06/2021 65 11/06/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 3.990,92
N. 3587 - 10/06/2021 66 18/06/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 3.740,92
N. 3778 - 16/06/2021 67 18/06/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 3.540,92
N. 3777 - 16/06/2021 68 18/06/2021 8 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 3.290,92
N. 3933 - 23/06/2021 69 25/06/2021 1 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 3.190,92
N. 4018 - 28/06/2021 70 02/07/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 3.090,92
N. 4058 - 29/06/2021 71 02/07/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 2.840,92
N. 4069 - 30/06/2021 72 06/07/2021 7 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 2.640,92
N. 4069 - 30/06/2021 73 06/07/2021 7 50,00 FARMACIA 2.590,92
N. 4148 - 05/07/2021 74 06/07/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 2.490,92
N. 4213 - 06/07/2021 75 08/07/2021 8 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 2.240,92
N. 4252 - 07/07/2021 76 26/07/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 2.140,92
N. 4487 -20/07/2021 77 26/07/2021 6 150,00 Gen. Alimentari 1.990,92
N. 4600 - 27/07/2021 78 05/08/2021 7 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 1.790,92
N. 4600 - 27/07/2021 79 05/08/2021 7 50,00 FARMACIA 1.740,92
N. 4642 - 28/07/2021 80 05/08/2021 4 200,00 Gen. Alimentari 1.540,92
N. 4666 - 29/07/2021 81 05/08/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 1.440,92
N. 4719 - 02/08/2021 82 06/08/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 1.340,92
N. 4721 - 02/08/2021 83 06/08/2021 5 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 1.090,92
N. 4781 - 04/08/2021 84 13/08/2021 1 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 990,92
N. 4888 - 10/08/2021 85 13/08/2021 6 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 740,92
N. 5226 - 01/09/2021 86 15/07/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 640,92
N. 5331 - 07/09/2021 87 10/09/2021 2 100,00 Gen. Alimentari 540,92
N. 5416 - 09/09/2021 88 17/09/2021 7 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 290,92
N. 5421 - 09/09/2021 89 17/09/2021 6 250,00 Gen. Alimentari 40,92
N. 5830 - 22/09/2021 90 01/10/2021 5 40,00 Gen. Alimentari 0,92
N. 2662 - 29/04/2021 2 0,00 NON AMMESSA

TOTALE EROGATO 13.440,00 13.440,00

ELENCO DOMANDE ACCESSO AL FONDO DI SOLIDARIETA' ALIMENTARE DI CUI ALL'O.C.D.P.C. N. 658 DEL 29/03/2020 E DAL D.L. 23.11.2020 N. 154

ALLEGATO A) ALLA 
DETERMINAZIONE N. 162 DEL 

06/10/2021


